EURO CUP 2007
Central Circuit
EURO CUP 2007

WHIZZMAN EURO

WHIZZMAN DTM

af imp. BMW MINI

WHIZZMAN AUDI

2007/3/4
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DTM-3
DTM-1
BMW MINI-T
BMW MINI-T
BMW MINI-T
DTM-1
BMW MINI-T
AUDI-2

AUDI-1
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H-KENSOH MINI COOPER S
N.S.Factory MCS with dixis
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00:15'21.680
00:15'49.213
00:16'07.895
00:16'10.526
00:16'19.259
00:16'30.184
00:16'30.753
00:16'57.733
00:15'55.421

109.522
106.345
104.292
104.01
103.082
101.945
101.886
99.185
95.089

00'27.533
00'46.215
00'48.846
00'57.579
01'08.504
01'09.073
01'36.053
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1'30.115
1'32.152
1'35.432
1'35.687
1'36.356
1'36.635
1'36.913
1'39.546
1'40.962
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	ｼﾆｱ＆DTM&BMW MINI&AUDI決勝

